9:00-9:45

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:40

12:45-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:24-3:00

3:00-4:00

Guardian ad Litem Tools for Success

Presented by OTPCLE

Via Zoom webinar Only

November 5, 2020 9:00 am-4:00pm

Mental Health & Parenting

Jewish Faith Considerations in Parenting Plans
Hindu & Muslim Considerations in Parenting Plans
Same Sex, Transgender & Transitioning Parents
Break

Ethics

Alienation, Estrangement & Enmeshment

Age Appropriate Parenting Plans

Our Family Wizard: A tool in GAL investigations
Break

Judges Panel

Tori Owens

Alyson Lembeck
Neena Saxena

Will Davis

Jennifer Patterson
Stephanie Robins
Sherriann Hicks

Steven Bradley

Judge Bearden, Dawson
Judge Bucci, Paulding
Judge Priest, Pickens
Judge Smith, Forsyth



